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Required
Required

Required
Required
Required

Required
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Required

Required
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Required
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Required
Required

Required
Required
Required

Required
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Required

Required

Required

Required
Required
Required
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Required
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Required

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
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Required

Required
Required

Spenser, Benjamin A., Civil Procedure: A Contemporary Approach, 7th ed., 2025 (West
Academic)

Federal Rules of Civil Procedure. 2025 ed., (Michigan Legal Publishing)

Dorsaneo, et al., Q&A: Civil Procedure, 5th ed., 2022 (Carolina Academic Press)
Chemerinksy. Constitutional Law, 7th ed., 2024 (Aspen Publishing)

Feldman, Free Expression and Democracy, 1st ed., (Chicago Press)

Feldman Supplement

Kunz et al., Contracts: A Contemporary Approach, 4th ed., 2025 (West Academic)
TBD Supplement

Lee & Harris, Criminal Law Case and Materials, 4th ed., 2019 (West Academic)

Dernbach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing)

ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing)

Dernbach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing)

ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing)

Dernbach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing)

ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing)

Dernbach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen
Publishing)

The Bluebook, 22nd ed.
Alan Romero, Property Law for Dummies, 2013 (Wiley and Sons)

Mueller et al., Evidence Under the Rules: Text, Cases, and Problems, 10th ed., (Aspen
Publishing)

Mueller et al., Federal Rules of Evidence: With Advisory Committee Notes and Legislative

History, 2025 ed., (Aspen Publishing)
Rakoff et al., Administrative Law, Cases and Comments, 13th ed. (West Academic)

Coddington Supplement

Sterk & Leslie, Estates & Trusts: Cases & Materials, 7th ed., 2024 (West Academic)
No Book

Smith, Advanced Legal Writing: Theories and Strategies in Persuasive Writing, 3rd ed.,
(Aspen Publishing)

Hu, AT Law & Policy, 1st ed., (Aspen Publishing)
Warren et al., Law of Debtors and Creditors, 8th ed., (Aspen Publishing)
Text will be provided in class

Chatman & Reyes, Business Organizations: An Experimental Approach, Ist ed., 2022
(Carolina Academic Press)

Strunk & White, The Elements of Style, 4th ed., (Pearson)

Dressler, Thomas, & Medwed, Criminal Procedure: Principles, Policies, and Perspectives,
8th ed., (West Academic)

Alexander, University Law, 2nd ed., 2025 (West Academic)

TBD

Doernberg et al., Federal Courts: A Contemporary Approach, 6th ed., (West Academic)
Chemerinsky, Federal Jurisdiction, 9th ed., (Aspen Publishing)

Bloom & Joyce, Federal Taxation of Estates, Trusts and Gifts, 4th ed., (Carolina Academic
Press)

Lanthrope, Selected Federal Taxation Statutes and Regulations, 2026 ed., (West Academic)

Clark et al., Health Law: Cases, Materials, and Problems, Abridged 9th ed., 2022 (West
Academic)

Alexander & Farringer, Questions & Answers: Health Law, 1st ed., 2024 (Carolina
Academic Press)

No Book - Materials Provided Online
Legomsky, Immigration and Refugee Law and Policy, 7th ed., (West Academic)

Aleinikoff et al., Immigration and Nationality Law of the United States, 2024 ed. (West
Academic)

Lind, Lantrhope & Field, Fundementals of Federal Income Tax, 20th ed., (West Academic)

Lanthrope, Selected Federal Taxation Statutes and Regulations, 2026 ed., (West Academic)

Wilkinson et al., Cases and Materials on Federal Indian Law, 8th ed., (West Academic)

Chow & Schoenbaum, International Business Transactions: Problems, Cases, and
Materials, 5th ed., 2023 (Aspen Publishing)

Dunoff et al., International Law: Norms, Actors, Process, A Problem-Oriented Approach,
6th ed., 2025 (Aspen Publishing)

Noyes, Janis & Dickinson, International Law Stories, 2nd ed., 2025 (West Academic)
Fischer, Understanding Remedies, 4th ed., 2021 (Carolina Academic Press)

Ellickson et al., Land Use Controls: Cases and Materials, 5th ed., 2021 (Aspen Publishing)
Coggins et al., Federal Public Land and Resources Law, 8th ed., 2021 (West Academic)
Glicksman, Modern Public Land Law in a Nutshell, 5th ed., 2019 (West Academic)

Freyermuth et al., Real Estate Transfer, Finance and Development: Cases and Materials,
10th ed., (West Academic)

Lopucki et al., Secured Transactions: A Systems Approach, 10th ed., 2024 (Aspen
Publishing)

Warren & Lawless, Bankruptcy and Article 9, 2025 ed., (Aspen Pubblishing)
No Book

ISBN

9798887865430
9781640021549

9781531023737
9798886144574
9780226333069

N/A
9781684677023

9781683284062

9781543825237
9781543807776

9781543825237
9781543807776

9781543825237
9781543807776

9781543825237
9798218574574
9781118375396

9781543859089

9798894107172
9781636594644

N/A

9781685613648

9781454811169
9798886145472
9781454893516

9781531012076

9780205309023

9781647087722
9798887865706

9781647089450
9798892075343

9781630430535

9798895458716

9781684677122

9781531024192

9798892098403

9798887866048
9781685611927

9798895458716
9781647086329

9781543858778

9798889062813
9781647086367
9781531021894
9781454897934
9781684672400
9781683283577

9781684676811

9798889061991
9798894106472

Price

$308 Same as Civ Pro I Text
$20 Same as Civ Pro I Text

Available for free through
$30 UWCOL database

$363
$43

Sent by Prof.
Feldman

$308 Same as Contracts I text

$305

$179
$90

$179
$90

$179
$90

$179
$38 Hard Copy Only
$30 Same as Property I Text

$363

$80
$305

Sent by Prof.
Coddington

Same casebook as Trusts
$305 & Estates

$168
$297
$363

$228

$15

Same casebook as
$305 Criminal Procedure

$197

$231
$128

$216

Same statutory text used
$76 for Income Taxation

$268

$30

$244

$71
$305

Same statutory text used
$76 for Gift & Estate Taxation

$301
$363

$363
$72
$55
$363
$301
$62

$305

$355
$80



Law  Brid

Sports and Enter

Transitional Justice

Trial Practice

Novogrodsky

Singleton

Required
Required
Required

Required
Required

Required
Required

Mitten et al., Sports Law and Regulation: Cases, Materials, and Problems, 6th ed., 2023
(Aspen Publishing)

Garon, Entertainment Law and Practice, 3rd Ed., 2020 (Carolina Academic Press)
Weschler, A Miracle, A Universe, 1998 (University of Chicago Press)

Minow, Between Vengeance & Forgiveness: Facing History after Genocide & Mass
Violence, 1999 (Beacon Press)

Keefe, Say Nothing: A true story of murder and memory in Northern Ireland, 2019
(Doubleday)

Mauet & Easton, Trial Techniques and Trials, 12th ed., (Aspen Publishing)
Mauet, Wolfson & Easton, Materials in Trial Advocacy, 10th ed., (Aspen Publishing)

9798889060505
9781531018436
9780226893945

9780807045077

9780385521314
9798892073356
9781543857993

$363
$148
$28

$22

$22
$215
$203

Prices are
subject to
change



