Class	Professor	Optional/Required	Book Title	ISBN	Price	
			Spenser, Benjamin A., Civil Procedure: A Contemporary Approach, 7th ed., 2025 (West			
Civil Procedure II	M. Alexander	Required	Academic)	9798887865430		Same as Civ Pro I Text
		Required	Federal Rules of Civil Procedure. 2025 ed., (Michigan Legal Publishing)	9781640021549	\$20	Same as Civ Pro I Text Available for free through
		Required	Dorsaneo, et al., Q&A: Civil Procedure, 5th ed., 2022 (Carolina Academic Press)	9781531023737	\$30	UWCOL database
Constitutional Law I	Feldman	Required	Chemerinksy. Constitutional Law, 7th ed., 2024 (Aspen Publishing)	9798886144574	\$363	
		Required	Feldman, Free Expression and Democracy, 1st ed., (Chicago Press)	9780226333069	\$43	
		Required	Feldman Supplement	N/A	Sent by Prof. Feldman	
Contracts II	Mocsary	Required	Kunz et al., Contracts: A Contemporary Approach, 4th ed., 2025 (West Academic)	9781684677023		Same as Contracts I text
	,		TBD Supplement			
Criminal Law	G. Smith	Required	Lee & Harris, Criminal Law Case and Materials, 4th ed., 2019 (West Academic)	9781683284062	\$305	
	14.0.11		Dembach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen	0501540005005	6150	
Legal Writing II – § 1	M. Smith	Required Required	Publishing) ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9781543825237 9781543807776	\$179 \$90	
		Required	Dembach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen	9/8134380///0	390	
Legal Writing II - § 2	M. Smith	Required	Publishing)	9781543825237	\$179	
		Required	ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9781543807776	\$90	
I 1337 W 27 0.5	C	Di d	Dembach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen	0701542025227	\$179	
Legal Writing II – § 3	Cover	Required Required	Publishing) ALWD Guide to Legal Citation, 7th ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9781543825237 9781543807776	\$179	
		required	Dernbach et al., A Practical Guide to Legal Writing and Legal Method, 7th ed., (Aspen	7,013 13007770	4,0	
Legal Writing II - § 4	Farley	Required	Publishing)	9781543825237	\$179	
		Required	The Bluebook, 22nd ed.	9798218574574		Hard Copy Only
Property II	Romero	Required	Alan Romero, Property Law for Dummies, 2013 (Wiley and Sons)	9781118375396	\$30	Same as Property I Text
			Mueller et al., Evidence Under the Rules: Text, Cases, and Problems, 10th ed., (Aspen			
Evidence	Eggers	Required	Publishing)	9781543859089	\$363	
			Mueller et al., Federal Rules of Evidence: With Advisory Committee Notes and Legislative	050000		
A.1. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	C III i	Recommended	History, 2025 ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9798894107172	\$80	
Administrative Law	Coddington	Required	Rakoff et al., Administrative Law, Cases and Comments, 13th ed. (West Academic)	9781636594644	\$305 Sent by Prof.	
		Required	Coddington Supplement	N/A	Coddington	
A decreed Estate Discouring	D11-	Di d	Cardy & Louis Educate & Truster Course & Materials 7th of 2024 (West Andrewis)	0791695612649	6205	Same casebook as Trusts
Advanced Estate Planning Advanced Legal Research	Rampulla Plumb	Required	Sterk & Leslie, Estates & Trusts: Cases & Materials, 7th ed., 2024 (West Academic) No Book	9781685613648	\$305	& Estates
Advanced Persuasive Writing:	1 Iumo		Smith, Advanced Legal Writing: Theories and Strategies in Persuasive Writing, 3rd ed.,			
Persuasive Processes	M. Smith	Required	(Aspen Publishing)	9781454811169	\$168	
AI & Internet Law	Coddington	Required	Hu, AI Law & Policy, 1st ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9798886145472	\$297	
Bankruptcy	Aurzada	Required	Warren et al., Law of Debtors and Creditors, 8th ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9781454893516	\$363	
Bar Review	Sims		Text will be provided in class			
Business Organization	Ngo Ntomp	Required	Chatman & Reyes, Business Organizations: An Experimental Approach, 1st ed., 2022 (Carolina Academic Press)	9781531012076	\$228	
Clinic: International Human	0 1					
Rights	Fowler	Required	Strunk & White, The Elements of Style, 4th ed., (Pearson)	9780205309023	\$15	
Criminal Adjudication	Jackson	Required	Dressler, Thomas, & Medwed, Criminal Procedure: Principles, Policies, and Perspectives, 8th ed., (West Academic)	9781647087722	\$305	Same casebook as Criminal Procedure
Education Law & Policy	K. Alexander	Required	Alexander, University Law, 2nd ed., 2025 (West Academic)	9798887865706	\$197	Criminai i roceaure
Family Law	Playton		TBD			
Federal Courts	Robison	Required	Doernberg et al., Federal Courts: A Contemporary Approach, 6th ed., (West Academic)	9781647089450	\$231	
		Recommended	Chemerinsky, Federal Jurisdiction, 9th ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9798892075343	\$128	
Gift & Estate Taxation	Delaney	Dagwinad	Bloom & Joyce, Federal Taxation of Estates, Trusts and Gifts, 4th ed., (Carolina Academic Press)	9781630430535	\$216	
Olli & Estate Taxation	Detailey	Required	riess)	9781030430333	\$210	Same statutory text used
		Required	Lanthrope, Selected Federal Taxation Statutes and Regulations, 2026 ed., (West Academic)	9798895458716	\$76	for Income Taxation
Health Law	M. Alexander	Required	Clark et al., Health Law: Cases, Materials, and Problems, Abridged 9th ed., 2022 (West	9781684677122	\$268	
ATOMINI LINY	.n. / Hexalidef	quiicu	Academic) Alexander & Farringer, Questions & Answers: Health Law, 1st ed., 2024 (Carolina	7,0100-10//122	3208	
		Required	Academic Press)	9781531024192	\$30	
(J-Term) Human Rights, Natural			No Pook Materials Durvided Order			
Res, & Int'l Law Immigration Law	Novogrodsky Fowler	Required	No Book - Materials Provided Online Legomsky, Immigration and Refugee Law and Policy, 7th ed., (West Academic)	9798892098403	\$244	
gruuon 2um		quired	Aleinikoff et al., Immigration and Nationality Law of the United States, 2024 ed. (West		9277	
		Required	Academic)	9798887866048	\$71	
Income Taxation	Delaney	Required	Lind, Lantrhope & Field, Fundementals of Federal Income Tax, 20th ed., (West Academic)	9781685611927	\$305	
		Required	Lanthrope, Selected Federal Taxation Statutes and Regulations, 2026 ed., (West Academic)	9798895458716	\$76	Same statutory text used for Gift & Estate Taxation
Indian Law	Fodder	Recommended	Wilkinson et al., Cases and Materials on Federal Indian Law, 8th ed., (West Academic)	9781647086329	\$301	
International Business			Chow & Schoenbaum, International Business Transactions: Problems, Cases, and			
Transactions	K. Alexander	Required	Materials, 5th ed., 2023 (Aspen Publishing)	9781543858778	\$363	
International Law	Novogrodsky	Required	Dunoff et al., International Law: Norms, Actors, Process, A Problem-Oriented Approach, 6th ed., 2025 (Aspen Publishing)	9798889062813	\$363	
		Required	Noyes, Janis & Dickinson, International Law Stories, 2nd ed., 2025 (West Academic)	9781647086367	\$72	
Judicial Remedies	Cover	Required	Fischer, Understanding Remedies, 4th ed., 2021 (Carolina Academic Press)	9781531021894	\$55	
Land Use Law	Blumenfeld	Required	Ellickson et al., Land Use Controls: Cases and Materials, 5th ed., 2021 (Aspen Publishing)	9781454897934	\$363	
Public Lands	Robison	Required	Coggins et al., Federal Public Land and Resources Law, 8th ed., 2021 (West Academic)	9781684672400	\$301	
		Recommended	Glicksman, Modern Public Land Law in a Nutshell, 5th ed., 2019 (West Academic)	9781683283577	\$62	
Real Estate Finance	Van Fleet	Required	Freyermuth et al., Real Estate Transfer, Finance and Development: Cases and Materials, 10th ed., (West Academic)	9781684676811	\$305	
			Lopucki et al., Secured Transactions: A Systems Approach, 10th ed., 2024 (Aspen			
Secured Transactions	Ngo Ntomp	Required	Publishing)	9798889061991	\$355	
		Required	Warren & Lawless, Bankruptcy and Article 9, 2025 ed., (Aspen Pubblishing)	9798894106472	\$80	
Social Justice and the Law (CL)	Bridgeman		No Book			

Sports and Entertainment Law	Bridgeman	Required	Mitten et al., Sports Law and Regulation: Cases, Materials, and Problems, 6th ed., 2023 (Aspen Publishing)	9798889060505	\$363	
		Required	Garon, Entertainment Law and Practice, 3rd Ed., 2020 (Carolina Academic Press)	9781531018436	\$148	
Transitional Justice	Novogrodsky	Required	Weschler, A Miracle, A Universe, 1998 (University of Chicago Press)	9780226893945	\$28	
		Required	Minow, Between Vengeance & Forgiveness: Facing History after Genocide & Mass Violence, 1999 (Beacon Press)	9780807045077	\$22	
		Required	Keefe, Say Nothing: A true story of murder and memory in Northern Ireland, 2019 (Doubleday)	9780385521314	\$22	
Trial Practice	Singleton	Required	Mauet & Easton, Trial Techniques and Trials, 12th ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9798892073356	\$215	
		Required	Mauet, Wolfson & Easton, Materials in Trial Advocacy, 10th ed., (Aspen Publishing)	9781543857993	\$203	
					Prices are subject to change	